10 10.00 - Other than Cash Gift of share from

Mr. Saiyyed Owais
Ali

Negli
gible

Negligible

September
26, 2023

160 10.00 - Other than Cash Bonus Issue
(16:1)

Negli
gible

Negligible

 170   Negli
gible

Negligible

*The equity share capital was sub-divided from ₹ 100.00 to ₹ 10.00 at the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting of members of the

Company held on April 03, 2023.

Assuming Full Subscription

Notes:
a) None of the shares belonging to our Promoters have been pledged till date.

78

b) The entire Promoter’s shares shall be subject to lock-in from the date of allotment of the equity shares issued through this
Red Herring Prospectus for periods as per applicable Regulations of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

c) All the shares held by our Promoter, were fully paid-up on the respective dates of acquisition of such shares

The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr.
No.

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

 No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
A) Promoters
1. Mr. Saiyyed Owais Ali 1,31,04,348 98.71 1,31,04,348 72.04
2. Mr. Sayyad Akhtar Ali 1,70,000 1.28 1,70,000 0.93
3. Mr. Saiyyed Murtaza Ali 170 0.00 170 0.00
 Total (A) 1,32,74,518 99.99 1,32,74,518 73.01

B) Promoter Group
4. Ms. Sayyed Sadiya Ali 170 0.00 170 0.00
5. Ms. Saiyyed Neha Ali 170 0.00 170 0.00
6. Ms. Rukhsar Khan 170 0.00 170 0.00
7. Ms. Samreen Ali 170 0.00 170 0.00
 Total (B) 680 0.01 680 0.00

 Total (A+B) 1,32,75,198 100.00 1,32,75,198 73.01

* Assuming Full Subscription

14. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription of shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Sr. No. Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in ₹)

1. Mr. Saiyyed Owais Ali 1,31,04,348  10.46
2. Mr. Sayyad Akhtar Ali 1,70,000 0.59
3. Mr. Saiyyed Murtuza Ali 170 Nil

15. We have 07 (Seven) Shareholders as on the date of this Red Herring Prospectus

16. We hereby confirm that:

There has been no acquisition, sale or transfer of Equity Shares by our Promoter, Promoter Group, Directors and their immediate